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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
ICFDT!

African Silverbacks
Majack

Hell's Tumbleweed

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
ICFDT!

Majack

Hell's Tumbleweed
Easy Pickens

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
ICFDT!

Hell's Tumbleweed
Easy Pickens

Bulls on Parade

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
ICFDT!

Easy Pickens

Bulls on Parade

Bob needs a new heart

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
ICFDT!

Bulls on Parade

Bob needs a new heart
Dicks Out for Harambe

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
ICFDT!

Bob needs a new heart
Dicks Out for Harambe
African Silverbacks

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
African Silverbacks
Majack

ICFDT!

Dicks Out for Harambe

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
ICFDT!

African Silverbacks
Majack

Hell's Tumbleweed

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
ICFDT!

Majack

Hell's Tumbleweed
Easy Pickens

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
ICFDT!

180.00
177.80
188.00
150.50

172.50
167.80
196.40
174.20

146.20
173.00
177.30
146.80

145.10
175.80
161.00
145.90

162.80
165.00
169.30
136.00

164.90
126.30
175.30
166.90

163.00
134.00
176.70
204.60

145.10
131.30
152.60
199.80

208.80
207.90
163.70
153.90

189.10

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Dicks Out for Harambe
Bob needs a new heart
Bulls on Parade

Easy Pickens

African Silverbacks
Dicks Out for Harambe
Bob needs a new heart
Bulls on Parade

Majack

African Silverbacks
Dicks Out for Harambe
Bob needs a new heart

Hell's Tumbleweed
Majack

African Silverbacks
Dicks Out for Harambe

Easy Pickens
Hell's Tumbleweed
Majack

African Silverbacks

Bulls on Parade
Easy Pickens
Hell's Tumbleweed
Majack

Easy Pickens

Hell's Tumbleweed
Bob needs a new heart
Bulls on Parade

Dicks Out for Harambe
Bob needs a new heart
Bulls on Parade

Easy Pickens

African Silverbacks
Dicks Out for Harambe
Bob needs a new heart
Bulls on Parade

Majack
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189.30
173.20
161.90
155.40

139.90
157.50
144.40
204.30

178.90
196.10
188.10
188.60

154.00
167.10
172.40
164.50

134.00
208.10
175.90
207.50

182.60
136.90
188.20
156.80

138.00
122.20
151.80
107.30

150.40
189.20
235.40
128.40

203.30
139.90
152.00
139.40

185.20
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Hell's Tumbleweed
Easy Pickens
Bulls on Parade

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
ICFDT!

Easy Pickens

Bulls on Parade

Bob needs a new heart

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
ICFDT!

Bulls on Parade

Bob needs a new heart
Dicks Out for Harambe

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
ICFDT!

Bob needs a new heart
Dicks Out for Harambe
African Silverbacks

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
ICFDT!

Dicks Out for Harambe
African Silverbacks
Majack

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
African Silverbacks

Dicks Out for Harambe

ICFDT!

Bulls on Parade

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Hell's Tumbleweed

ICFDT!

African Silverbacks

Bob needs a new heart

Dicks Out for Harambe

Easy Pickens

173.00
133.90
151.20

146.80
140.10
135.30
108.30

158.10
174.60
135.90
210.80

130.80
139.30
139.20
213.40

137.00
178.00
180.30
157.40

139.60
152.40
142.70
174.30

180.20
170.90
222.60
164.20
163.60
111.50

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

African Silverbacks
Dicks Out for Harambe
Bob needs a new heart

Hell's Tumbleweed
Majack

African Silverbacks
Dicks Out for Harambe

Easy Pickens
Hell's Tumbleweed
Majack

African Silverbacks

Bulls on Parade
Easy Pickens
Hell's Tumbleweed
Majack

Bob needs a new heart
Bulls on Parade

Easy Pickens

Hell's Tumbleweed

Hell's Tumbleweed
Majack

Bob needs a new heart
Easy Pickens

Majack
Bulls on Parade
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200.30
198.60
158.30

175.00
127.60
116.80
176.10

116.20
164.60
171.00
208.30

173.60
141.00
179.70
180.40

118.90

95.00
142.60
134.70

156.30
184.00
134.50
134.20

203.90
121.20
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