

Merica Football

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 3:03pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
ICFDT!	180.00	VS	Dicks Out for Harambe	189.30
African Silverbacks	177.80	VS	Bob needs a new heart	173.20
Majack	188.00	VS	Bulls on Parade	161.90
Hell's Tumbleweed	150.50	VS	Easy Pickens	155.40
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
ICFDT!	172.50	VS	African Silverbacks	139.90
Majack	167.80	VS	Dicks Out for Harambe	157.50
Hell's Tumbleweed	196.40	VS	Bob needs a new heart	144.40
Easy Pickens	174.20	vs	Bulls on Parade	204.30
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
ICFDT!	146.20	VS	Majack	178.90
Hell's Tumbleweed	173.00	VS	African Silverbacks	196.10
Easy Pickens	177.30	VS	Dicks Out for Harambe	188.10
Bulls on Parade	146.80	vs	Bob needs a new heart	188.60
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
ICFDT!	145.10	vs	Hell's Tumbleweed	154.00
Easy Pickens	175.80	VS	Majack	167.10
Bulls on Parade	161.00	VS	African Silverbacks	172.40
Bob needs a new heart	145.90	VS	Dicks Out for Harambe	164.50
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
ICFDT!	162.80	vs	Easy Pickens	134.00
Bulls on Parade	165.00	vs	Hell's Tumbleweed	208.10
Bob needs a new heart	169.30	vs	Majack	175.90
Dicks Out for Harambe	136.00	vs	African Silverbacks	207.50
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
ICFDT!	164.90	VS	Bulls on Parade	182.60
Bob needs a new heart	126.30	VS	Easy Pickens	136.90
Dicks Out for Harambe	175.30	VS	Hell's Tumbleweed	188.20
African Silverbacks	166.90	vs	Majack	156.80
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
African Silverbacks	163.00	VS	Easy Pickens	138.00
Majack	134.00	VS	Hell's Tumbleweed	122.20
ICFDT!	176.70	VS	Bob needs a new heart	151.80
Dicks Out for Harambe	204.60	VS	Bulls on Parade	107.30
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
ICFDT!	145.10	VS	Dicks Out for Harambe	150.40
African Silverbacks	131.30	VS	Bob needs a new heart	189.20
Majack	152.60	VS	Bulls on Parade	235.40
Hell's Tumbleweed	199.80	VS	Easy Pickens	128.40
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
ICFDT!	208.80	VS	African Silverbacks	203.30
Majack	207.90	VS	Dicks Out for Harambe	139.90
Hell's Tumbleweed	163.70	VS	Bob needs a new heart	152.00
Easy Pickens	153.90	VS	Bulls on Parade	139.40
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
ICFDT!	189.10	VS	Majack	185.20



Merica Football

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 3:03pm ET

Hell's Tumbleweed	173.00	vs	African Silverbacks	200.30
Easy Pickens	133.90	VS	Dicks Out for Harambe	198.60
Bulls on Parade	151.20	VS	Bob needs a new heart	158.30
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
ICFDT!	146.80	VS	Hell's Tumbleweed	175.00
Easy Pickens	140.10	VS	Majack	127.60
Bulls on Parade	135.30	VS	African Silverbacks	116.80
Bob needs a new heart	108.30	VS	Dicks Out for Harambe	176.10
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
ICFDT!	158.10	VS	Easy Pickens	116.20
Bulls on Parade	174.60	VS	Hell's Tumbleweed	164.60
Bob needs a new heart	135.90	VS	Majack	171.00
Dicks Out for Harambe	210.80	VS	African Silverbacks	208.30
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
ICFDT!	130.80	VS	Bulls on Parade	173.60
Bob needs a new heart	139.30	VS	Easy Pickens	141.00
Dicks Out for Harambe	139.20	VS	Hell's Tumbleweed	179.70
African Silverbacks	213.40	VS	Majack	180.40
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
ICFDT!	137.00	VS	Bob needs a new heart	118.90
Dicks Out for Harambe	178.00	VS	Bulls on Parade	95.00
African Silverbacks	180.30	VS	Easy Pickens	142.60
Majack	157.40	VS	Hell's Tumbleweed	134.70
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
African Silverbacks	139.60	VS	Hell's Tumbleweed	156.30
Dicks Out for Harambe	152.40	VS	Majack	184.00
ICFDT!	142.70	VS	Bob needs a new heart	134.50
Bulls on Parade	174.30	VS	Easy Pickens	134.20
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Hell's Tumbleweed	180.20	VS	Majack	203.90
ICFDT!	170.90	VS	Bulls on Parade	121.20
African Silverbacks	222.60			
Bob needs a new heart	164.20			
Dicks Out for Harambe	163.60			
Easy Pickens	111.50			